
5 FP 37 FP

7 FP 39 FP

9 FP 40 FP

15 FP

16 FP

21 GK

24 FP

30 FP

31 FP

33 FP

Bグループ　　埼玉県代表

イフ レバンテ フットボール クラブ Ｕ－１５

ユニフォーム

FP　正 FP　副 GK　正 GK　副

シャツ 赤 水 緑 黄

パンツ 黒 水 緑 黄

ソックス 赤 水 緑 黄

スタッフ

監督 中村　洋平 コーチ 岡田　祐輔

コーチ 青木　友梨香 トレーナー 上野　貴之

選手

細岡　蒼央 石井　孔明

片貝　光佑 品川　優太

水本　煌 田村　寿希亜

平川　嵩馬

高橋　海成

浦島　輝

本田　結愛

石山　統麻

平川　大翔

小川　琉心


